
188

track luminaires

Model Dimensions
G111 series 2 4"W × 1 w"H

Acid etched, translucent press molded bell

AM BL PE WT

Model Dimensions
G112 series 2 2"W x 1 w"H 

Acid etched, translucent press molded grooved cylinder 

AM BL WT

Model Dimensions
G114 series 2 s"W x 2 2"H

Acid etched, hand blown cased glass deep bell

AM BL GR RD WT

Model Dimensions
G113 series 3 a"W x 1 d"H
Acid etched, translucent press molded ring

AM BL WT

Model Dimensions
G119 series 2 2"W x 1 s"H

Acid etched, hand blown cased glass thimble

AM BL WT

Model Dimensions
G115 series 2 4"W x 1 w"H

Mesh bulb shield

CH PT

Model Dimensions
G116 series 2 4"W x 1 w"H

Solid metal shield

CH PT

Sustainable Choice

System Finish Lamp Dimensions
L H J/J2 BK PT/BK PT/WT WT Xenon Bi-pin, MR16G L H 

Lht-814
Lht-814L

Hht-814
hht-814L

Jht-814
jht-814L
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•

•
•

•
•

•
•

 50w max
 75w max

1a"
1a"

4n”
4n”

Order lamp separately. Order glass or shield separately. See below for options 

Model shown  hht-814L-WT

H

L

Finish Key  AM–Amber, BL–Blue, CH–Chrome, DB–Dark Bronze, GR–Green, PE–Peach, PT–Platinum, RD–Red, WT–White.

GLASS and Shield OPTIONS (order separately)

May be fitted with factory installed extensions•	

 Wide assortment of glass and shield options•	

Shown with G114-WT glass, Order separately

. Responsible Lighting.




